40 Skloupo Trail Run 2022 Aywvag 13.5km

YOB Club  START 13.5KM FINISH 13.5KM

Rank By Gen. By Cat.

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ENIKH KATATA=H Male 112 AAE=ANAPOX TZOYMAKAX 0:00:00.807(00:00:00) 0:56:14.050(00:56:13)
2 2 2 ENIKH KATATA=H Male 16 IOANNHX EAEX3 AIOX 0:00:00.060(00:00:00) 0:58:05.840(00:58:05)
3 3 3 ENIKH KATATA=H Male 81 ANAXTAZIOX TOMAPAX 0:00:00.047(00:00:00) 0:59:23.980(00:59:23)
4 4 1 MEN30-39 Male 66 =ENO®QN ZAPIMANNHX 0:00:01.470(00:00:00) 1:00:58.307(01:00:56)
5 5 2 MEN30-39 Male 110 IQANNHZ IQANNOY 0:00:00.164(00:00:00) 1:01:28.437(01:01:28)
6 6 1 MEN18-29 Male 60 >TPATOXZ MAMMMAX 0:00:00.497(00:00:00) 1:04:25.940(01:04:25)
7 7 1 MEN40-49 Male 42 EYAITEAOX MIMAAATZ0X 0:00:01.467(00:00:00) 1:06:18.847(01:06:17)
8 8 2 MEN40-49 Male 103 AANE=ANAPOX AOYKAX 0:00:01.137(00:00:00) 1:07:31.667(01:07:30)
9 9 3 MEN40-49 Male 108 ABANAZXIOX MAKHX 0:00:03.144(00:00:00) 1:07:36.390(01:07:33)
10 10 4 MEN40-49 Male 111 XPHXTOZ NQTAKHX 0:00:01.360(00:00:00) 1:07:36.607(01:07:35)
11 11 1 MENS50+ Male 74 EYAITEAOX TZIMAPHX 0:00:01.497(00:00:00) 1:08:29.414(01:08:27)
12 12 2 MEN18-29 Male 96 KONZTANTINOZ XIXAIMOIPHX 0:00:01.360(00:00:00) 1:09:23.414(01:09:22)
13 1 1 KATHIOPIATYNAIKQN Female 82 AHMHTPA XAIPOTTOYAOQOY 0:00:01.247(00:00:00) 1:10:10.834(01:10:09)
14 13 5 MEN40-49 Male 109 AHMHTPHZ ANTQNIOY 0:00:05.637(00:00:00) 1:10:19.214(01:10:13)
15 14 3 MEN30-39 Male 113 ATTIOXTOAOX TAXOYAAZ 0:00:00.697(00:00:00) 1:12:19.194(01:12:18)
16 15 3 MEN18-29 Male 18 OOMAY ZAPATKAX 0:00:02.037(00:00:00) 1:12:19.524(01:12:17)
17 16 2 MEN50+ Male 59 O0AQPHZ MAMAZTAYPOY 0:00:01.357(00:00:00) 1:13:41.894(01:13:40)
18 17 4 MEN30-39 Male 37 MIXAHA AQAHZ 0:00:02.697(00:00:00) 1:14:26.497(01:14:23)
19 18 5 MEN30-39 Male 45 AHMHTPIOS MMESTAS 0:00:06.947(00:00:00) 1:14:51.134(01:14:44)
20 19 6 MEN40-49 Male 64 2MYPOX NMAAKOYTZHX 0:00:03.144(00:00:00) 1:15:02.644(01:14:59)
21 20 6 MEN30-39 Male 76 AEQNIAAS TEIOYPHE 0:00:01.684(00:00:00) 1:16:07.384(01:16:05)
22 2 2 KATHIOPIATYNAIKQON Female 52 AAMIMPINH NTOYTZH 0:00:00.060(00:00:00) 1:16:13.294(01:16:13)
23 21 7 MEN30-39 Male 93 NTANIEA XONTAT 0:00:02.367(00:00:00) 1:16:16.034(01:16:13)
24 3 3 KATHIOPIATYNAIKQN Female 150 EAEYOEPIA AABAPH 0:00:02.257(00:00:00) 1:16:28.290(01:16:26)
25 22 3 MEN50+ Male 29 STEPII0S KOYSKOYPIAAS 0:00:01.137(00:00:00) 1:16:39.750(01:16:38)
26 4 1 WOMENA40-49 Female 11 AXMA TKOrkoy 0:00:00.060(00:00:00) 1:16:55.290(01:16:55)
27 23 4 MEN50+ Male 68 HAIAY SIAMAAEKAT 0:00:06.074(00:00:00) 1:18:27.790(01:18:21)
28 24 7 MEN40-49 Male 25 AAMIMPOLZ KATEPHZ 0:00:05.964(00:00:00) 1:18:28.134(01:18:22)
29 25 8 MEN40-49 Male 48 SOTHPIOZ NONAZ 0:00:04.224(00:00:00) 1:18:51.907(01:18:47)
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Gender BIB Country

Male
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117
40
83
32
91
104
92
65
115
87
101
114
58
54
99
102
55
22
88
13
63

89
86
79
95
12
57
85
17
106
51

FKENTIAN MENI
AHMHTPHZ MAYPIAHX
MNETPOX TZOYMAKAX

XAPA KQOXTOYAA
KONXTANTINOX TZOYBAPAX
AHMOZOENHX AAEZIOY
ANTQONIOZ TEGAL
KQONZTANTINOX PAMOTIKAX
NIKOAAOZ XAPIZHX
XPHXTOZ NTOKOZ
ANAZTAZIOX IAKQBIAHY
EYATTEAOX T'KAAIOX
BAZIAHX NANAAHMHTPIOY
MIXAAHX TTAANAMAL
®OTEINH ANTONH
FEQPTIOZ KQOZTOYAAZ
AHMHTPIOZ NMAAAMAL
ANAXTAZIOX KANTZEAHZ
MEAINA ®INOY

MANOZ NOYAAX
KONXTANTINOZ MAAKAAHZ
JOANNA HUGHES
AHMHTPHZ MHAIQTHZ
AHMHTPHZ MIXAHA
ANTONHX ®ANIKAZ

HAIAY KYPKOZ

XPHXTOZXZ 'KOYPAX
OEOAQPOX MATATTANNHX
EYATTEAOX MHTPOIANNHX
METPOX EYATTEAQY
MIXAAHX APBANITHX
ANTQONHX NTOYAAX

YOB Club

START 13.5KM
0:00:09.254(00:00:00)
0:00:03.564(00:00:00)
0:00:01.470(00:00:00)
0:00:00.047(00:00:00)
0:00:08.707(00:00:00)
0:00:02.694(00:00:00)
0:00:07.307(00:00:00)
0:00:05.864(00:00:00)
0:00:11.440(00:00:00)
0:00:04.224(00:00:00)
0:00:05.974(00:00:00)
0:00:06.300(00:00:00)
0:00:03.674(00:00:00)
0:00:05.420(00:00:00)
0:00:00.047(00:00:00)
0:00:01.497(00:00:00)
0:00:04.777(00:00:00)
0:00:03.564(00:00:00)
0:00:01.137(00:00:00)
0:00:07.197(00:00:00)
0:00:07.957(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:05.094(00:00:00)
0:00:03.564(00:00:00)
0:00:07.410(00:00:00)
0:00:05.764(00:00:00)
0:00:03.124(00:00:00)
0:00:03.234(00:00:00)
0:00:06.854(00:00:00)
0:00:00.060(00:00:00)
0:00:06.854(00:00:00)
0:00:01.684(00:00:00)

FINISH 13.5KM
1:19:10.437(01:19:01)
1:20:01.544(01:19:57)
1:20:38.430(01:20:36)
1:20:55.070(01:20:55)
1:22:16.180(01:22:07)
1:22:21.590(01:22:18)
1:22:44.410(01:22:37)
1:22:44.960(01:22:39)
1:22:59.960(01:22:48)
1:23:17.294(01:23:13)
1:23:40.814(01:23:34)
1:24:08.634(01:24:02)
1:24:09.944(01:24:06)
1:24:56.880(01:24:51)
1:26:07.357(01:26:07)
1:26:44.540(01:26:43)
1:27:04.034(01:26:59)
1:27:55.170(01:27:51)
1:28:06.780(01:28:05)
1:28:07.650(01:28:00)
1:28:20.337(01:28:12)
1:28:41.754(01:28:37)
1:28:55.880(01:28:50)
1:29:04.947(01:29:01)
1:29:13.497(01:29:06)
1:30:14.067(01:30:08)
1:30:19.317(01:30:16)
1:30:41.847(01:30:38)
1:33:11.714(01:33:04)
1:34:25.990(01:34:25)
1:34:28.284(01:34:21)
1:35:04.334(01:35:02)
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MENS50+
MEN40-49
MENS50+
MEN18-29
WOMEN40-49
WOMEN40-49
MENS50+
WOMENS0+
MEN40-49
MENSO0+
WOMEN18-29
MENSO0+
MENS0+
MENSO+
MENS50+
WOMEN18-29
WOMEN40-49
MEN40-49
MEN40-49
MEN40-49
MENS50+
WOMENS0+
MENS0+
MENS50+
MEN40-49
WOMEN40-49
WOMEN30-39
MEN30-39
WOMENSO0+
MEN40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

33
50
105

69
49
94

11
84
98
116
46

71
77
27
44
19
107
67
72

97
47
118
26

78
10

IQANNHX KQOXTOYAAX
MIXAAHZ NTOBAX

NIKOZ NTA®AOX
XAPIAAOX BOYATAPHX
SHAIA ZKIAAA

EAENH NTAAAKA
AHMHTPHZ XIAIAPXOZ
MANDY TRUSLER
FEQPI10Z MIXAHAIAHX
HAIAY TZAAHX

MAPIA MNAATZQH
XPHXTOZ FKOYT'TANNOX
KONXTANTINOXZ MIMOAONEZOX
MANATIQTHX BAAXAX
EYAITEAOX ZTAYPOY
MAPIA TXOYMANH
XPYZANGH KOATZIAA
AHMHTPIOZ MIMAZXIOZ
XPIZTO®OPOY ZAPKAAAL
IFQProz rTANNOMOYAOX
AOANAXIOZ XOYPOMOYAOX
E®H TZIMA

FEQPI10Z AYTEPHX
FEQPI10Z IDANNOY
AOANAXIOZ NIKOY

EYH MIMOYTZIQAH

MAPIA KEGAAA

IQANNHX BAAXOX
BAZIAIKH TXOYNH

KONXTANTINOZ I'NANNOIMOYAOX

YOB Club

START 13.5KM
0:00:02.584(00:00:00)
0:00:08.707(00:00:00)
0:00:08.497(00:00:00)
0:00:02.137(00:00:00)
0:00:07.957(00:00:00)
0:00:17.894(00:00:00)
0:00:05.420(00:00:00)
0:00:04.224(00:00:00)
0:00:02.697(00:00:00)
0:00:02.807(00:00:00)
0:00:06.300(00:00:00)
0:00:11.444(00:00:00)
0:00:09.364(00:00:00)
0:00:03.497(00:00:00)
0:00:01.794(00:00:00)
0:00:03.347(00:00:00)
0:00:01.137(00:00:00)
0:00:08.487(00:00:00)
0:00:07.307(00:00:00)
0:00:08.597(00:00:00)
0:00:07.197(00:00:00)
0:00:07.180(00:00:00)
0:00:08.497(00:00:00)
0:00:05.527(00:00:00)
0:00:02.694(00:00:00)
0:00:07.197(00:00:00)
0:00:03.784(00:00:00)
0:00:07.307(00:00:00)
0:00:05.864(00:00:00)
0:00:10.134(00:00:00)

FINISH 13.5KM
1:35:13.647(01:35:11)
1:35:16.494(01:35:07)
1:36:56.840(01:36:48)
1:36:56.950(01:36:54)
1:37:11.394(01:37:03)
1:38:06.747(01:37:48)
1:38:11.564(01:38:06)
1:38:15.280(01:38:11)
1:38:22.290(01:38:19)
1:39:04.447(01:39:01)
1:39:06.654(01:39:00)
1:39:33.584(01:39:22)
1:39:47.934(01:39:38)
1:39:48.837(01:39:45)
1:40:10.170(01:40:08)
1:40:23.014(01:40:19)
1:40:41.627(01:40:40)
1:41:07.710(01:40:59)
1:41:08.474(01:41:01)
1:41:20.254(01:41:11)
1:41:28.634(01:41:21)
1:41:38.707(01:41:31)
1:49:07.180(01:48:58)
1:49:41.744(01:49:36)
1:50:14.487(01:50:11)
1:50:14.490(01:50:07)
1:50:55.340(01:50:51)
1:56:06.740(01:55:59)
2:01:22.970(02:01:17)
2:04:33.287(02:04:23)




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

526
511
523
588
564
590
556
518
548
525
591
546
537
589
586
566
554
507
578
594
539
558
559
505
577
531
584
517
552

40 Skloupo Trail Run 2022 Aywvag 5km

METPOX AQAHX

STEPI10X TOPIOAHZ
OAYZ2ZEAZ KOYKEXZHX
OEOAQPOX APAETOX
AHMHTPHZ ZIXAOIMIPHX
BAZIAHX MQTAKHZ
AAE=ANAPOZ ®QTIKAZ
STAYPOX KAEITXAZ
MANNHZ Z1QZ10%
20OKPATHZ KOYPAHX
AOANAZIOZ ZAPKAAAX
>OTHPHZ PAAOX

MAPINA OIKONOMOY
MIXAHA TZEX

AEQNIAAY AEONTAPHX
EYOYMIOZ XPIZTOINMANNHZ
MAXXAAHE TXOAAKIAHX
AHMHTPA BAAXA

EBITA ATTEAH

HPAKAHZ ANTQONIOY
STAYPOX NAMNAAHMHTPIOY
MANAMQTHE XPIZXTO®OPIAHZ
MAPIA MNMEMONH
KONZTANTINA BAPTZIQTH
OEOAQPOX TXQAHX
AAE=ANAPOZ MIMA®AX
EYAITEAOZXZ MEMONHX
ATOXTOAOX OEOXAPOYZ
KONZTANTINOX TZOBAPAX

YOB Club

START 5KM
0:00:00.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.240(00:00:00)
0:00:00.240(00:00:00)
0:00:00.996(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:03.070(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.443(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.230(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:02.520(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:04.510(00:00:00)
0:00:02.520(00:00:00)
0:00:01.433(00:00:00)
0:00:00.773(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.886(00:00:00)
0:00:02.643(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:03.640(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:04.526(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:21:27.706(00:21:27)
0:21:53.183(00:21:53)
0:22:10.670(00:22:10)
0:23:19.960(00:23:19)
0:25:06.506(00:25:06)
0:25:08.680(00:25:07)
0:26:22.200(00:26:22)
0:27:21.273(00:27:18)
0:27:39.450(00:27:39)
0:27:57.770(00:27:57)
0:29:21.350(00:29:20)
0:29:22.553(00:29:20)
0:29:37.340(00:29:37)
0:30:25.783(00:30:25)
0:30:51.440(00:30:48)
0:31:02.990(00:31:01)
0:31:10.883(00:31:06)
0:32:08.620(00:32:06)
0:32:12.783(00:32:11)
0:32:14.986(00:32:14)
0:32:18.490(00:32:17)
0:32:37.350(00:32:37)
0:32:44.246(00:32:43)
0:33:35.233(00:33:34)
0:34:25.783(00:34:23)
0:34:29.066(00:34:27)
0:34:57.113(00:34:53)
0:35:49.423(00:35:49)
0:35:53.930(00:35:49)
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

BIB Country
568
555
527
513
557
560
542
561
540
509
553
563
544
572
536
550
549
576
508
503
573
582
593
506
650
534
535
545
543
583
562
592

XAPIAAOX KOAIOX
IQANNHZ TZOAHX
MEQPTr10x MAMAAHL
FEQPTIA APAKOY
KONZTANTINOX ®QTIKAZ
BAXIAIKH TZOBAPA
AAE=ANAPOZ MPIOBOAOX
KAAAIOIH ZQH
EYAITEAOX NANAZQTOX
NIKOX BAAXAX
MOAANTA TITXE
XAPIAAOZ NIKOAAOY
AAKIBIAAHY PAAOZ
®AIAPA TZABAAIA
®AIAPA NAKOY

IQANNA ZIQTOY
KATEPINA X1QZ10Y
EAEYGEPIA OEOAQPQOY
MAPIA BAAXA

AANAH AAE=ZIOY
KYPIAKH ANAZTAZIAAQY
EIPHNH ATTEAH
MANNHZ KAIAIAHZ
=ANOITNMH BATIKIQTH
AHMHTPIOX MAPKOYAAX
EAMINIKH MMOTZH
BIBIAN MIMOYKOYBAAA
ANTQONHZ PAAOX

MAPIA NMPIOBOAOY
FEQPI'IA NOYXH
NIKOAAOZ TATZHZ
IAXON MANTZOX-ZAKOIMOYAOX

YOB Club

START 5KM
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:01.983(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.340(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.773(00:00:00)
0:00:02.630(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.200(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.440(00:00:00)
0:00:03.746(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:01.863(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:01.106(00:00:00)
0:00:00.886(00:00:00)
0:00:22.593(00:00:00)
0:00:03.390(00:00:00)
0:00:02.663(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:04.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.200(00:00:00)
0:00:02.190(00:00:00)
0:00:01.216(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:36:06.630(00:36:06)
0:36:17.246(00:36:17)
0:36:39.990(00:36:38)
0:36:43.050(00:36:41)
0:36:45.046(00:36:43)
0:36:57.833(00:36:55)
0:37:11.566(00:37:11)
0:37:21.210(00:37:21)
0:37:33.156(00:37:32)
0:38:15.000(00:38:12)
0:38:52.190(00:38:51)
0:38:54.060(00:38:51)
0:39:28.100(00:39:26)
0:39:38.923(00:39:38)
0:41:02.360(00:41:01)
0:41:24.463(00:41:20)
0:41:41.296(00:41:41)
0:41:43.070(00:41:41)
0:42:07.783(00:42:06)
0:42:14.693(00:42:12)
0:42:14.803(00:42:14)
0:42:19.946(00:42:19)
0:42:26.873(00:42:25)
0:42:53.606(00:42:52)
0:42:54.696(00:42:32)
0:43:09.290(00:43:05)
0:43:54.906(00:43:52)
0:44:50.426(00:44:50)
0:45:07.523(00:45:03)
0:45:47.623(00:45:45)
0:46:09.760(00:46:07)
0:48:47.500(00:48:46)




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

24
25
26
39
27
40
41

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

541
581
580
585
579
587
514

MAPIA OEOAQPA NMPAMANTIQTH
MAPIA MIMPIKOY

PAGAEAA MIPIKOY

EYATTEAOX AGANAZIOY

EAENH I'TANNOY

NIKOX NANOX

APIXTEIAHY EZAPXOX

YOB Club

START 5KM
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:03.003(00:00:00)
0:00:05.003(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:51:41.310(00:51:41)
0:53:40.566(00:53:40)
0:54:10.756(00:54:10)
0:54:13.486(00:54:13)
0:55:41.646(00:55:41)
1:14:44.236(01:14:41)
1:14:48.833(01:14:43)




